
 

Camping   

Shooters Hollow, Mr E J Mann (Camping),Perry 01480 810298 2 miles away 

Agden Hill Farm, Gt Staughton (B&B and camping), 
agdenhillfarm.co.uk 

01480 869424/07970  
065727 

2 miles away 

Stonely Priory, Andrew Seabrook, Caravans &  
Camper Vans, Stonely 

07768 643777 / 01480  
860886 

2½ miles away 

The Old Manor Caravan Park, Grafham 01480 810264 3 miles away 

J & M Caravans Caravan hire, Grafham 01480 811701 3 miles away 

Top End Farm, Little Staughton 01234 376426 6 miles away 

Willows Caravan Park, Brampton, 
willowscaravanpark.com 

01480 437566/07787  
889879 

6 miles away 

   

B&B/Hotel   

Perry  1 mile away 

Grafham Water Lodges (Highfield Farm) 01480 810036/07732  
186915 

 

Shooters Hollow, Mr E J Mann (Camping) 01480 810298 2 miles away 

Great Staughton   

Agden Hill Farm (B&B and camping), 
agdenhillfarm.co.uk 

01480 869424/07970  
065727 

2 miles away 

The Willows B&B 01480 861644  

Buckden   

The Tower Rooms, thetowerrooms.co.uk 01480 810633 3 miles away 

The George, thegeorgebuckden.com 01480 812300  

The Lion Inn, thelionbuckden.com 01480 810313  

Buckden House 01480 810246  

Grafham  3 miles away 

Mrs Craig 01480 810733  

Brick Barn Cottages (Self catering) 01480 811417  

6 Westwood Lodge (Wooden cabin: self-catering) 

07918 165046 

 

Ellington Thorpe  4 miles away 

http://www.gwffa-grafham.co.uk/Agden%20Hill%20Farm.htm
http://www.gwffa-grafham.co.uk/Agden%20Hill%20Farm.htm
http://www.gwffa-grafham.co.uk/Agden%20Hill%20Farm.htm
http://www.grafham.org/%20http:/www.jandmcaravans.co.uk/
http://www.grafhamwaterlodges.co.uk/
http://www.gwffa-grafham.co.uk/Agden%20Hill%20Farm.htm
http://www.gwffa-grafham.co.uk/Agden%20Hill%20Farm.htm
http://www.gwffa-grafham.co.uk/Agden%20Hill%20Farm.htm
http://www.thetowerrooms.co.uk/


Thorpe Lodge Farm B&B, thorpe-lodge-farm.co.uk 01480 810266/07751  
757636 

 

Kimbolton  5 miles away 

Mrs V Badcock 01480 860401  

Apothecary Guest House, 
apothecaryguesthouse.co.uk 

01480 860352  

Pamela Irons 01480 860819  

Jane Barnes 01480 869043  

Carters Yard, cartersyard.co.uk 01480 861178/07813  
815255 

 

Ellington  5 miles away 

Mrs Goater 01480 891111  

Grove Cottage 01480 890167  

Tilbrook  5+ miles away 

The Hall Farm B&B, Mr and Mrs Strong, 
thehallfarm.com 

01480 860696  

  

Little Staughton  6 miles away 

Lodge Farm B&B, bandbkeysoe.co.uk 07973 861680  

Robins Reach B&B, robinsreach.co.uk 01234 376889  

Pertenhall  6 miles away 

Beni Wright 01480 860986  

Brampton  6 miles away 

White Doves 01480 412310  

Premier Inn Brampton Hut www.premierinn.com  

Holiday Inn Brampton Race Course www.holidayinn.co.uk  

Spaldwick  7 miles away 

Chestnut View 01480 890216  

Great Paxton  7 miles away 

Paxton Hill House (self catering) 01480 216237  

Upper Dean  8 miles away 

http://www.premierinn.com/
http://www.holidayinn.co.uk/
http://www.paxtonhillhouse.co.uk/


The Grange 01234 709943  

High Street Farm 01234 709777 / 077651  
177477 

 

Bolnhurst  8 miles away 

The Old School House, breakfastinbeds.co.uk 01234 376754  

Huntingdon   

The George Hotel 01480 432444  

Marriott Hotel (business park) marriott.co.uk 01480 446000  

St Neots  9 miles away 

The Eaton Oak, eatonoak.co.uk 01480 219555  

Wyboston Lakes Hotel, wybostonlakes.co.uk 0800 5244720  

Premier Inn Wyboston/Eaton Socon www.premierinn.com  

For more places to stay, please visit www.accommodationbritain.co.uk 

http://www.highstreetfarm.co.uk/
http://www.breakfastinbeds.co.uk/
http://www.premierinn.com/
http://www.accommodationbritain.co.uk/
http://www.accommodationbritain.co.uk/

